
Year 11 Mocks
Week Day Date P1 & 2 P3 & 4 P5 & 6

Tue 30-Nov-21

Drama 

(1h 30m)

Engineering 

(1h)

Wed 01-Dec-21
English Language

(1h 45m)

Maths - NON CALC

(1h 30m)

Thu 02-Dec-21
Statistics

(1h 30m)

GCSE PE

(1h 45m)

GCSE DT

(2h)

Fri 03-Dec-21
History

(2h)

Biology 

(1h 45m)

Combined Science

(1h 15m)

Mon 06-Dec-21
Maths - CALCULATOR

(1h 30m)

Business

(1h 45m)

Tue 07-Dec-21

Chemistry

(1h 45m)

Combined Science

(1h 15m)

Music

(1h 30m)

Religious Studies

(2h)

Wed 08-Dec-21
English Literature

(55m)

Computer Science

(1h 30m)

Child Development

(2h)

Thu 09-Dec-21

Spanish, French and 

German Writing

(1h 5m/1h 25m)

Spanish, French and 

German Reading

(45m/1h)

Spanish, French and 

German Listening (in 

normal lessons)

Fri 10-Dec-21

Physics

(1h 45m)

Combined Science

(1h 15m)

Geography

(1h 30m)

B

A



Year 11 Mocks
Week Day Date P1 & 2 P3 & 4 P5 & 6

Mon 13-Dec-21
History

(1h)

Tue 14-Dec-21

Wed 15-Dec-21
Further Maths (in 

normal lesson)

B NO EXAMS


